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TRANSACTION 
DATE

TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM NAME LOCATION CLASS FULL 
NAME

MEMO/DESCRIPTION ITEM SPLIT 
ACCOUNT

AMOUNT BALANCE

Ordinary Income/Expenses
Income
Donations $5,000.00
08/04/2025 Deposit Evan 

McMahon
MOBILE DEPOSIT Federal Account 

(3712)
5,000.00 5,000.00

Total for Donations $5,000.00

Membership
1994 Society $2,747.95
08/01/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q5I6H5O7C8E1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 

080125
Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 10.00

08/01/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q5I6H5O7C8E1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080125

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.75 35.75

08/01/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q5I6H5O7C8E1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080125

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 45.75

08/01/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q5I6H5O7C8E1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080125

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 55.75

08/01/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q5I6H5O7C8E1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080125

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 65.75

08/01/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q5I6H5O7C8E1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080125

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 75.75

08/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q2G7E1C2P9Y4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080525

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.00 100.75

08/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q2G7E1C2P9Y4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080525

Federal Account 
(3712)

50.00 150.75

08/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q2G7E1C2P9Y4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080525

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 160.75

08/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q2G7E1C2P9Y4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080525

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 170.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 180.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 190.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.00 215.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

100.00 315.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 325.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

20.00 345.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 355.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.00 380.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 390.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

20.00 410.75

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

150.00 560.75

08/07/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-L7J5K7A5R0A0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080725

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.30 571.05

08/07/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-L7J5K7A5R0A0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080725

Federal Account 
(3712)

51.50 622.55

08/07/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-L7J5K7A5R0A0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080725

Federal Account 
(3712)

41.20 663.75

08/07/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-L7J5K7A5R0A0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080725

Federal Account 
(3712)

51.50 715.25

08/07/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-L7J5K7A5R0A0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080725

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 725.25

08/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-I0T0S7U0P8I3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080825

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.30 735.55

08/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-I0T0S7U0P8I3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080825

Federal Account 
(3712)

20.00 755.55

08/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-I0T0S7U0P8I3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080825

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 765.55

08/11/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D2H6I3T3I9L5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081125

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 775.55

08/11/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D2H6I3T3I9L5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081125

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 785.55

08/11/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D2H6I3T3I9L5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081125

Federal Account 
(3712)

15.00 800.55

08/11/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D2H6I3T3I9L5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081125

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.75 826.30

08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081325

Federal Account 
(3712)

20.00 846.30

08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081325

Federal Account 
(3712)

50.00 896.30

08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081325

Federal Account 
(3712)

20.00 916.30

08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081325

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 926.30

08/14/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5D2Y8P9Y0J7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081425

Federal Account 
(3712)

50.00 976.30

08/14/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5D2Y8P9Y0J7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081425

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.75 1,002.05

08/14/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5D2Y8P9Y0J7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081425

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,012.05

08/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-A3D4X7J8H1S3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081525

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,022.05

08/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-A3D4X7J8H1S3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081525

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.30 1,032.35



Statement of Activity Detail - copy
Libertarian Party of Indiana

August 1-October 24, 2025

Accrual Basis  Friday, October 24, 2025 02:24 PM GMTZ   2/6

TRANSACTION 
DATE

TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM NAME LOCATION CLASS FULL 
NAME

MEMO/DESCRIPTION ITEM SPLIT 
ACCOUNT

AMOUNT BALANCE

08/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-A3D4X7J8H1S3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081525

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.00 1,057.35

08/18/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-X2R5T1Q4C5R2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081825

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.30 1,067.65

08/18/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-X2R5T1Q4C5R2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081825

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,077.65

08/18/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-X2R5T1Q4C5R2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081825

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,087.65

08/18/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-X2R5T1Q4C5R2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081825

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,097.65

08/18/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-X2R5T1Q4C5R2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081825

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.00 1,122.65

08/19/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-J2L3Y6H7O7W0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081925

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,132.65

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,142.65

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

30.00 1,172.65

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,182.65

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.00 1,207.65

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

40.00 1,247.65

08/21/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M6Q0J1T9J0A6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082125

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,257.65

08/21/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M6Q0J1T9J0A6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082125

Federal Account 
(3712)

51.50 1,309.15

08/21/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M6Q0J1T9J0A6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082125

Federal Account 
(3712)

30.90 1,340.05

08/21/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M6Q0J1T9J0A6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082125

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,350.05

08/21/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M6Q0J1T9J0A6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082125

Federal Account 
(3712)

20.60 1,370.65

08/22/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-J9A5A8F8P9L7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082225

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,380.65

08/25/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9I3E9U0P2S8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082525

Federal Account 
(3712)

10.00 1,390.65

08/25/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9I3E9U0P2S8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082525

Federal Account 
(3712)

45.00 1,435.65

08/25/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9I3E9U0P2S8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082525

Federal Account 
(3712)

25.00 1,460.65
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08/25/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9I3E9U0P2S8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082525 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 1,470.65
08/27/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9R8K6I7Y1P3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082725 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 1,480.65
08/27/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9R8K6I7Y1P3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082725 Federal Account (3712) 15.00 1,495.65
08/27/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9R8K6I7Y1P3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082725 Federal Account (3712) 50.00 1,545.65
08/27/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9R8K6I7Y1P3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082725 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 1,555.65
08/28/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W7V9I2V2P1N0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082825 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 1,565.65
08/28/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W7V9I2V2P1N0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082825 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 1,590.65
08/28/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W7V9I2V2P1N0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082825 Federal Account (3712) 10.30 1,600.95
08/29/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-P1H8P3A1W6Z7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082925 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 1,610.95
09/02/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N7U4U0C2W3I5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090225 Federal Account (3712) 40.00 1,650.95
09/02/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N7U4U0C2W3I5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090225 Federal Account (3712) 151.00 1,801.95
09/02/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N7U4U0C2W3I5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090225 Federal Account (3712) 20.00 1,821.95
09/03/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-L6Z0Y8H2S8W9 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090325 Federal Account (3712) 20.00 1,841.95
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 20.00 1,861.95
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 150.00 2,011.95
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 2,036.95
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 50.00 2,086.95
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,096.95
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,106.95
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 25.75 2,132.70
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,142.70
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,152.70
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,162.70
09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090425 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,172.70
09/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T6U5B5M4I4U8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090525 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,182.70
09/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T6U5B5M4I4U8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090525 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 2,207.70
09/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T6U5B5M4I4U8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090525 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,217.70
09/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-S1T5L4U3R1J5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090825 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,227.70
09/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-S1T5L4U3R1J5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090825 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,237.70
09/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-S1T5L4U3R1J5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090825 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 2,262.70
09/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-S1T5L4U3R1J5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090825 Federal Account (3712) 100.00 2,362.70
09/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-S1T5L4U3R1J5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090825 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,372.70
09/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-S1T5L4U3R1J5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090825 Federal Account (3712) 20.00 2,392.70
09/09/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5Q5X3I6W9M4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090925 Federal Account (3712) 10.30 2,403.00
09/09/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5Q5X3I6W9M4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090925 Federal Account (3712) 51.50 2,454.50
09/09/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5Q5X3I6W9M4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090925 Federal Account (3712) 41.20 2,495.70
09/09/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5Q5X3I6W9M4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090925 Federal Account (3712) 51.50 2,547.20
09/09/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5Q5X3I6W9M4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090925 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,557.20
09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091025 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,567.20
09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091025 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,577.20
09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091025 Federal Account (3712) 15.00 2,592.20
09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091025 Federal Account (3712) 25.75 2,617.95
09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091025 Federal Account (3712) 20.00 2,637.95
09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091025 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,647.95
09/11/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-E3A7T6S1J2N1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091125 Federal Account (3712) 20.00 2,667.95
09/11/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-E3A7T6S1J2N1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091125 Federal Account (3712) 10.00 2,677.95
09/12/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-P2G5N8L6Y8U2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091225 Federal Account (3712) 50.00 2,727.95
09/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D8F5M4V6D4Z6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091525 Federal Account (3712) 20.00 2,747.95

Total for 1994 Society $2,747.95

Annual $250.00
08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 081325 Federal Account (3712) 250.00 250.00

Total for Annual $250.00

Total for 1994 Society with sub-accounts $2,997.95

Annual Member $375.75
08/01/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q5I6H5O7C8E1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 080125 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 25.00
08/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Y5T8O4K9Q1P2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 080425 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 50.00
08/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q2G7E1C2P9Y4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 080525 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 75.00
08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 080625 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 100.00
08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 080625 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 125.00
08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 081325 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 150.00
08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 081325 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 175.00
08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 081325 Federal Account (3712) 25.75 200.75
08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082025 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 225.75
08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082025 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 250.75
08/21/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M6Q0J1T9J0A6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082125 Federal Account (3712) -25.00 225.75
08/25/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9I3E9U0P2S8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082525 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 250.75
08/27/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9R8K6I7Y1P3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 082725 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 275.75
09/09/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5Q5X3I6W9M4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 090925 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 300.75
09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091025 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 325.75
09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091025 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 350.75
09/12/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-P2G5N8L6Y8U2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 091225 Federal Account (3712) 25.00 375.75
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Total for Annual Member $375.75

Triple Membership $1,261.80
08/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q2G7E1C2P9Y4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 

080525
Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 60.00

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 120.00

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

61.80 181.80

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 241.80

08/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-I0T0S7U0P8I3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080825

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 301.80

08/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-I0T0S7U0P8I3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080825

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 361.80

08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF 
I 081325

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 421.80

08/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-A3D4X7J8H1S3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081525

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 481.80

08/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-A3D4X7J8H1S3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081525

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 541.80

08/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-A3D4X7J8H1S3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081525

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 601.80

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 661.80

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 721.80

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 781.80

08/22/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-J9A5A8F8P9L7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082225

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 841.80

08/27/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9R8K6I7Y1P3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082725

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 901.80

08/27/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9R8K6I7Y1P3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082725

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 961.80

09/02/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N7U4U0C2W3I5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
090225

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 1,021.80

09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
090425

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 1,081.80

09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
091025

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 1,141.80

09/12/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-P2G5N8L6Y8U2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
091225

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 1,201.80

09/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D8F5M4V6D4Z6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
091525

Federal Account 
(3712)

60.00 1,261.80

Total for Triple Membership $1,261.80

Total for Membership with sub-accounts $4,635.50

Total for Income with sub-accounts $9,635.50

Cost of Goods 
Sold
Gross Profit $9,635.50

Expenses
Bank Charges & Fees $75.45
08/12/2025 Expense Fifth Third Bank SERVICE CHARGE Fund raising (7354) 25.00 25.00
08/12/2025 Expense Fifth Third Bank SERVICE CHARGE Federal Account 

(3712)
25.00 50.00

08/12/2025 Expense Fifth Third Bank SERVICE CHARGE Chair debit card 
(6394)

25.00 75.00

08/13/2025 Expense Fifth Third Bank INTERNATIONAL TRANS FEE Federal Account 
(3712)

0.45 75.45

Total for Bank Charges & Fees $75.45

Credit Card Processing $180.01
08/01/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q5I6H5O7C8E1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 

080125
Federal Account 
(3712)

5.03 5.03

08/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Y5T8O4K9Q1P2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080425

Federal Account 
(3712)

1.03 6.06

08/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q2G7E1C2P9Y4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080525

Federal Account 
(3712)

7.03 13.09

08/06/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M8F3X0V5E9V5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080625

Federal Account 
(3712)

22.85 35.94

08/07/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-L7J5K7A5R0A0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080725

Federal Account 
(3712)

6.26 42.20

08/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-I0T0S7U0P8I3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
080825

Federal Account 
(3712)

6.15 48.35

08/11/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D2H6I3T3I9L5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081125

Federal Account 
(3712)

2.97 51.32

08/13/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W0Q4Q9B3E4E2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF 
I 081325

Federal Account 
(3712)

16.80 68.12

08/14/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5D2Y8P9Y0J7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081425

Federal Account 
(3712)

3.39 71.51

08/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-A3D4X7J8H1S3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081525

Federal Account 
(3712)

8.34 79.85

08/18/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-X2R5T1Q4C5R2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081825

Federal Account 
(3712)

3.40 83.25

08/19/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-J2L3Y6H7O7W0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
081925

Federal Account 
(3712)

0.59 83.84

08/20/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7F3B2K8D0A8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082025

Federal Account 
(3712)

13.02 96.86

08/21/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M6Q0J1T9J0A6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082125

Federal Account 
(3712)

5.07 101.93
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08/22/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-J9A5A8F8P9L7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082225

Federal Account 
(3712)

2.63 104.56

08/25/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9I3E9U0P2S8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082525

Federal Account 
(3712)

4.85 109.41

08/27/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H9R8K6I7Y1P3 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082725

Federal Account 
(3712)

8.78 118.19

08/28/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-W7V9I2V2P1N0 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082825

Federal Account 
(3712)

2.22 120.41

08/29/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-P1H8P3A1W6Z7 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
082925

Federal Account 
(3712)

0.59 121.00

09/02/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N7U4U0C2W3I5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
090225

Federal Account 
(3712)

9.06 130.06

09/03/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-L6Z0Y8H2S8W9 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
090325

Federal Account 
(3712)

0.88 130.94

09/04/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T8C1S6J7J6H4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
090425

Federal Account 
(3712)

14.94 145.88

09/05/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-T6U5B5M4I4U8 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
090525

Federal Account 
(3712)

2.21 148.09

09/08/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-S1T5L4U3R1J5 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
090825

Federal Account 
(3712)

6.88 154.97

09/09/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-N5Q5X3I6W9M4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
090925

Federal Account 
(3712)

7.29 162.26

09/10/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-Q4N4Z2K1M2F4 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
091025

Federal Account 
(3712)

8.54 170.80

09/11/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-E3A7T6S1J2N1 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
091125

Federal Account 
(3712)

1.47 172.27

09/12/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-P2G5N8L6Y8U2 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
091225

Federal Account 
(3712)

4.82 177.09

09/15/2025 Deposit STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D8F5M4V6D4Z6 LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF I 
091525

Federal Account 
(3712)

2.92 180.01

Total for Credit Card Processing $180.01

Total for Bank Charges & Fees with sub-accounts $255.46

Insurance $1,076.25
08/04/2025 Expense Goldstein Insurance 

Agency
ELECTRONIC IMAGE Federal Account 

(3712)
1,076.25 1,076.25

Total for Insurance $1,076.25



Statement of Activity Detail - copy
Libertarian Party of Indiana

August 1-October 24, 2025

Accrual Basis  Friday, October 24, 2025 02:24 PM GMTZ   6/6

TRANSACTION 
DATE

TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM NAME LOCATION CLASS FULL 
NAME

MEMO/DESCRIPTION ITEM SPLIT 
ACCOUNT

AMOUNT BALANCE

Office/General Administrative Expenditures $29.95
08/14/2025 Expense American 

Button
RECURRING PURCHASE AT SP AMERICAN BUTTON, PLANO, TX ON 081325 FROM 
CARD#: XXXXXXXXXXXX5627

Chair debit card 
(6394)

29.95 29.95

Total for Office/General Administrative Expenditures $29.95

Office Rent $1,600.00
08/06/2025 Expense Switchboard ELECTRONIC IMAGE Federal Account 

(3712)
800.00 800.00

09/04/2025 Expense Switchboard ELECTRONIC IMAGE Federal Account 
(3712)

800.00 1,600.00

Total for Office Rent $1,600.00

Total for Office/General Administrative Expenditures with sub-accounts $1,629.95

Technology $25.98
08/01/2025 Expense Canva PYMT TO CANVA* I04595-60 - M0EZQC CANVA* I04HTTPS://CANVA CAMDEN DE Chair debit card 

(6394)
12.99 12.99

09/02/2025 Expense Canva RECURRING PURCHASE AT CANVA* I04626-6405, CAMDEN, DE ON 090125 FROM CARD#: 
XXXXXXXXXXXX5627

Chair debit card 
(6394)

12.99 25.98

Total for Technology $25.98

CRM $1,750.00
08/12/2025 Expense CiviCopilot ELECTRONIC IMAGE Federal Account 

(3712)
1,750.00 1,750.00

Total for CRM $1,750.00

Google (email, drive, calendar) $408.00
08/04/2025 Expense Google RECURRING PURCHASE AT GOOGLE*GSUITE LPIN, CC GOOGLE.COM, CA ON 080125 

FROM CARD#: XXXXXXXXXXXX9101
Federal Account 
(3712)

204.00 204.00

09/02/2025 Expense Google RECURRING PURCHASE AT GOOGLE *GSUITE_LPI, 650-253-0000, CA ON 090125 FROM 
CARD#: XXXXXXXXXXXX9101

Federal Account 
(3712)

204.00 408.00

Total for Google (email, drive, calendar) $408.00

Phone $15.00
08/13/2025 Expense VOIP.ms DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AT VOIP.MS/VOIP.MS, TERREBONNE, QC ON 081225 FROM 

CARD#: XXXXXXXXXXXX9101
Federal Account 
(3712)

15.00 15.00

Total for Phone $15.00

Store $250.00
08/11/2025 Expense Shopify RECURRING PURCHASE AT SHOPIFY* XXXXX6648, ELK GROVE VIL, IL ON 081125 FROM 

CARD#: XXXXXXXXXXXX9101
Federal Account 
(3712)

125.00 125.00

09/10/2025 Expense Shopify RECURRING PURCHASE AT SHOPIFY* XXXXX6382, ELK GROVE VIL, IL ON 091025 FROM 
CARD#: XXXXXXXXXXXX9101

Federal Account 
(3712)

125.00 250.00

Total for Store $250.00

Total for Technology with sub-accounts $2,448.98

Office Supplies & Software
Postage $41.98
08/13/2025 Expense Stamps.com RECURRING PURCHASE AT STAMPS.COM, EL SEGUNDO, CA ON 081325 FROM CARD#: 

XXXXXXXXXXXX5627
Chair debit card 
(6394)

20.99 20.99

09/08/2025 Expense Stamps.com RECURRING PURCHASE AT STAMPS.COM, EL SEGUNDO, CA ON 090625 FROM CARD#: 
XXXXXXXXXXXX5627

Chair debit card 
(6394)

20.99 41.98

Total for Postage $41.98

Total for Office Supplies & Software with sub-accounts $41.98

Total for Expenses with sub-accounts $5,452.62

Net Ordinary Income $4,182.88

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Other 
Expense

Net Other Income

Net Income $4,182.88


